☰
Home » MULTITECH » MULTITECH xDot Long Range LoRa Module User Guide
Contents [ hide ]
1 MULTITECH xDot Long Range LoRa Module
2 Product Usage Instructions
3 Introduction
4 BENEFITS
5 FEATURES

hotels, offices, retail facilities) to deepen LoRa coverage in difficult-to-reach places
where cell tower or rooftop deployments may not perform as well.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MultiTech xDot® Asia Pacific Models
Model Description Region
MTXDOT-AS1-A00 AS923 MHz SMT LoRa UFL/TRC APAC
MTXDOT-AS1-A01 AS923 MHz SMT LoRa TRC APAC
MultiTech xDot® Australia Models
Model Description Region
MTXDOT-AU1-A00 AU915 MHz SMT LoRa UFL/TRC AU
MTXDOT-AU1-A01 AU915 MHz SMT LoRa TRC AU
MultiTech xDot® European Models
Model Description Region
MTXDOT-EU1-A00 868 MHz SMT LoRa UFL/TRC Euro
MTXDOT-EU1-A01 868 MHz SMT LoRa TRC Euro
MultiTech xDot® India Models
Model Description Region
MTXDOT-EU1-IN1-A00 IN865 MHz SMT LoRa UFL/TRC India
MultiTech xDot® Japan Models
Model Description Region
MTXDOT-JP1-A00 AS923 MHz SMT LoRa UFL/TRC w/LBT Japan
MultiTech xDot® Korea Models
Model Description Region
MTXDOT-KR1-A00 KR920 MHz SMT LoRa UFL/TRC w/LBT Korea
MultiTech xDot® North American Models
Model Description Region
MTXDOT-NA1-A00 915 MHz SMT LoRa UFL/TRC NAM
MTXDOT-NA1-A01 915 MHz SMT LoRa TRC NAM
Note: All models are available as 1 1-Pack or a 100-Pack
MultiTech xDot® Developer Kits
Model Description Region
MTMDK-XDOT-AS1-A00 AS923 MHz Developer Kit, includes an AS923 MHz xDot